
No. Name Institution Department/position E-mail address

1 Altmets Aune Euroakadeemia
Administration / Rector's Assistant / Erasmus 

Coordinator
aune@euroakadeemia.ee

2 Ellandi Kaisa Estonian Academy of Security Sciences
International Relations / Senior Specialist of 

International Relations
kaisa.ellandi@gmail.com

3 Haljasmäe Jaanika University of Tartu
International Student Service / Erasmus Institutional 

Coordinator
jaanika.haljasmae@ut.ee

4 Jantra Danel Tartu Health Care College
Development Department / International relations 

specialist
daneljantra@nooruse.ee

5 Kaelep Terje Archimedes Foundation
Centre for Educational Programmes / Head of Higher 

Education Unit
terje.kaelep@archimedes.ee

6 Kangust Heili Estonian Maritime Academy Department of Academic Affairs / Erasmus Coordinator heili.kangust@emara.ee

7 Knor Anastassia Archimedes Foundation Higher Education Unit / Specialist anastassia.knor@archimedes.ee

8 Kõrgesaar Külli Estonian University of Life Sciences
Department of Academic Affairs / International 

Relations Officer
kylli.korgesaar@emu.ee

9 Kütt Katri Estonian National Defence College Estonian National Defence College / Quality Specialist katri.kytt@mil.ee

10 Liht Maarja Tallinn University
Academic Affairs Office / Erasmus Institutional 

Coordinator
maarja.liht@tlu.ee

11 Lillepalu Pille-Riin Universty of Tartu Viljandi Culture Academy Production and Stage Management / student pille-riin.lillepalu@kultuur.edu.ee

12 Mandel Karine Estonian Aviation Academy Studies department / International relations specialist karine.mandel@eava.ee

13 Müür Eve Estonian Business School
International Office / ERASMUS Institutional 

Coordinator
eve.myyr@ebs.ee

14 Rammul Helve Archimedes Foundation NA / Financial Officer helve.rammul@archimedes.ee

15 Rannastu Meeli Estonian University of Life Sciences
Department of Academic Affairs / Erasmus coordinator, 

incoming students
meeli.rannastu@emu.ee

16 Sönmez Kerti Tallinn University of Technology
International Relations Office / Incoming Exchange 

Manager
kerti.sonmez@ttu.ee

17 Soomets Risse Tartu Art College
Enterprise and Development centre / International 

Relations Manager
risse.soomets@artcol.ee

18 Sõrmus Heili Tallinn Health Care College
International Office of the Tallinn Health Care College / 

Specialist of Development and International Relations
heili.sormus@ttk.ee

19 Timuska Evely Estonian National Defence College Estonian National Defence College / Quality Manager evely.timuska@mil.ee

20 Tsänkmann Martina The Estonian Information Technology College
The Estonian Information Technology College / 

International Exchange Specialist, Student Counsellor
martina.tsankmann@itcollege.ee

21 Viilup Silva Tallinn University Academic Affairs Office / International Student Adviser silva@tlu.ee

22 Virkus Sirje Tallinn Universtiy Institute of Information Studies / professor sirjevirkus@hotmail.com
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